
 72nd Senior, 49th Junior 35th Sub-Junior

National Track Cycling Championship 2021

Osmania University, Hyderabad

from 27th to 31st March 2021

Communique No. 197

Rank Start No. Name DOB State Time

226 Keithellakpam Jemsh Singh 01.07.2001

1 225 Yanglem Rojit Singh 04.02.2002 Manipur 1:02.302 NR Gold

224 Laitonjam Ronaldo Singh 02.06.2002

7 David Beckhame 29.09.2003

2 6 Paul Collingwood 25.01.2002 A & N 1:02.922 Silver

5 Esow 10.03.2001

357 Sanju Raj P 02.03.1998

3 354 Sahil Kumar 07.04.1998 SSCB 1:04.842 Bronze

353 Roobal Singh 25.03.1995

1 325 Anil Manglaw 14.02.1999 RSPB 4:48.778 NR Gold

2 351 Dinesh Kumar 30.01.2000 SSCB 4:48.797 Silver

3 348 Manjeet Singh 12.10.1993 SSCB 4:49.280 Bronze

348 Manjeet Singh 12.10.1993

349 Dinesh Kumar 01.02.1995 SSCB 4:29.710 NR Gold

1 351 Dinesh Kumar 30.01.2000

355 Satbir Singh 26.06.1987

*352 Mularam 28.12.2002

325 Anil Manglaw 14.02.1999

2 328 Naman Kapil 12.02.2000 RSPB 4:31.615 Silver

329 Rajbeer Singh 05.08.1996

330 Venkappa Shivappa K. 12.06.2001

298 Punam Chan Machra 04.03.1996

299 Birma Ram 09.02.1999 Rajasthan 4:38.685 Bronze

3 301 Mukesh Kumar Kaswan 11.01.2003

292 Praveen Bishnoi 11.05.2001

*291 Sandeep Bishnoi 06.09.2000

1 261 Amarjeet Singh 26.03.1993 Punjab 1:05.943 NR Gold

2 224 Laitonjam Ronaldo Singh 02.06.2002 Manipur 1:06.091 Silver

3 354 Sahil Kumar 07.04.1998 SSCB 1:06.709 Bronze

4 Km. Team Pursuit

Medalists

Men Elite

Team Sprint

4 Km. Ind. Pursuit

1Km. Time Trial
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1 5 Esow 10.03.2001 A & N 0:10.433 NR Gold

2 224 Laitonjam Ronaldo Singh 02.06.2002 Manipur 0:10.790 Silver

3 225 Yanglem Rojit Singh 04.02.2002 Manipur 0:10.901 Bronze

1 5 Esow 10.03.2001 A & N Gold

2 7 David Beckhame 29.09.2003 A & N Silver

3 225 Yanglem Rojit Singh 04.02.2002 Manipur Bronze

1 184 Surya Thathu 10.08.1998 Maharashtra Gold

2 346 Om Prakash Thalod 10.10.1998 SSB Silver

3 124 Vishwanath Gadad 02.07.2001 Karnataka Bronze

1 355 Satbir Singh 26.06.1987 SSCB 170 Points Gold

2 348 Manjeet Singh 12.10.1993 SSCB 136 Points Silver

3 328 Naman Kapil 12.02.2000 RSPB 124 Points Bronze

17 Celestina 10.05.2003

1 16 N. Nikita 10.01.2002 A & N 1:13.873 Gold

15 Deborah 18.02.1995

341 Aleena Reji 09.05.1999

2 339 Nayana Rajesh P 28.07.1998 RSPB 1:14.066 Silver

340 Amritha Reghunath 15.06.1998

*338 Komal Ajay Deshmukh 28.11.1997

209 Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000

3 208 Sushikala Agashe 18.07.1999 Maharashtra 1:16.832 Bronze

206 Priyanka Karande 09.07.1998

1 256 Swasti Singh 16.05.2001 Odisha 4:05.547 NR Gold

2 319 Monika Jat 02.09.2000 Rajasthan 4:10.037 Silver

3 175 Sonal Singh 05.01.1995 Madhya Pradesh 4:14.264 Bronze

1 463 Triyasha Paul 25.05.2002 West Bengal 0:38.027 Gold

2 209 Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000 Maharashtra 0:38.716 Silver

3 341 Aleena Reji 09.05.1999 RSPB 0:39.154 Bronze

Sprint

Keirin

15 Km. Scratch Race

Omnium

Women Elite
Team Sprint

3 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trial
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336 Megha Gugad 06.07.1999

339 Nayana Rajesh P 28.07.1998 RSPB 5:23.454 NR Gold

1 335 Irom Matouleibi Devi 01.05.1998

337 Vaishnavi Gabhane 21.10.1999

26 Joyshree Gogoi 25.03.2000

2 23 Chayanika Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 5:42.207 Silver

24 Gongutri Bordoloi 06.09.2002

25 Bristi Kongkona Gogoi 20.05.2000

139 Danamma  Chichakhandi 15.06.2001

3 141 Soumya  Antapur 01.07.2001 Karnataka 5:44.937 Bronze

135 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002

140 Kaveri  Muranal 08.06.2001

1 463 Triyasha Paul 25.05.2002 West Bengal 0:12.354 Gold

2 209 Mayuri Lute 15.12.2000 Maharashtra 0:12.399 Silver

3 208 Sushikala Agashe 18.07.1999 Maharashtra 0:12.811 Bronze

1 208 Sushikala Agashe 18.07.1999 Maharashtra Gold

2 256 Swasti Singh 16.05.2001 Odisha Silver

3 139 Danamma  Chichakhandi 15.06.2001 Karnataka Bronze

1 175 Sonal Singh 05.01.1995 Madhya Pradesh 37 Points Gold

2 256 Swasti Singh 16.05.2001 Odisha 30 Points Silver

3 96 Mukul 15.11.2000 Haryana 14 Points Bronze

1 339 Nayana Rajesh P 28.07.1998 RSPB Gold

2 17 Celestina 10.05.2003 A & N Silver

3 463 Triyasha Paul 25.05.2002 West Bengal Bronze

10 Km. Scratch Race

4 Km. Team Pursuit

Sprint

20 Km. Point Race

Keirin Race
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6 Paul Collingwood 25.01.2002

1 7 David Beckhame 29.09.2003 A & N 1:05.307 Gold

11 Srijan Sengupta 17.01.2004

228 Elangbam Lanchenba Singh 03.04.2002

2 229 Khwairakpam Rahul Singh 07.05.2003 Manipur 1:06.047 Silver

230 Konthoujam Bishan Singh 05.02.2003

233 Salam Sanathoi Singh 03.03.2004

150 Abhindhu  A 04.06.2002

3 151 Adharsh  V  R 21.07.2002 Kerala 1:08.748 Bronze

155 Anantha Narayanan 27.02.2002

1 268 Vishavjeet Singh 20.03.2002 Punjab 3:33.336 NR Gold

2 301 Muesh Kumar Kaswan 11.01.2003 Rajasthan 3:35.159 Silver

3 155 Anantha Narayanan 27.02.2002 Kerala 3:36.068 Bronze

304 Vinod Gat 01.01.2002

302 Ganesh Ram Beniwal 05.07.2002

1 303 Mhendra Saran 22.07.2003 Rajasthan 4:43.841 Gold

301 Mukesh Kumar Kaswan 11.01.2003

*305 Aayush Jakhar 21.04.2002

268 Vishavjeet Singh 20.03.2002

276 Hasanpunit Singh 25.08.2003

2 278 Harsiret Singh Malhotra 18.08.2003 Punjab 4:45.909 Silver

279 Kanwarjot Singh 28.01.2002

*277 Harshdeep Singh 29.04.2003

64 Niraj Kumar 03-09-04

68 Arab Singh 19-01-03

3 70 Parmveer Singh 02-04-02 Haryana 4:49.652 Bronze

69 Bansi Lal 02-02-02

*73 Jitender Ahlawat 25-11-02

1 7 David Beckhame 29.09.2003 A & N 1:07.300 NR Gold

2 155 Anantha Narayanan 27.02.2002 Kerala 1:07.450 Silver

3 193 Mangesh Takmoge 27.07.2003 Maharashtra 1:10.639 Bronze

Men Junior

Team Sprint

3 Km. Ind. Pursuit

4 Km. Team Pursuit

1 Km. Time Trial
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1 7 David Beckhame 29.09.2003 A & N 0:11.032 NR Gold

2 229 Khwairakpam Rahul Singh 07.05.2003 Manipur 0:11.226 Silver

3 6 Paul Collingwood 25.01.2002 A & N 0:11.650 Bronze

1 305 Aayush Jakhar 21.04.2002 Rajasthan Gold

2 301 Mukesh Kumar Kaswan 11.01.2003 Rajasthan Silver

3 119 Ganesh  Kudiganur 27.07.2002 Karnataka Bronze

1 268 Vishavjeet Singh 20.03.2002 Punjab 57 Points Gold

2 352 Mularam 28.12.2002 SSCB 48 Points Silver

3 308 Dinesh Khichar 12.06.2003 Rajasthan 31 Points Bronze

1 16 N. Nikita 10.01.2002

17 Celestina 10.05.2003 A & N 1:16.593 Gold

18 Tina Maya 18.01.2004

2 241 Khoirom Rejiya Devi 10.02.2002

242 Naorem Biseshori Chanu 24.10.2003 Manipur 1:17.633 Silver

244 Yumnam Thaja Devi 01.03.2002

3 131 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004

135 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002 Karnataka 1:20.330 Bronze

136 Chaitra Borji 31.08.2003

1 23 Chayanika Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam 2:43.132 NR Gold

2 135 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002 Karnataka 2:48.163 Silver

3 24 Gongutri Bordoloi 06.09.2002 Assam 2:48.235 Bronze

135 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002

1 131 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004 Karnataka 5:45.053 Gold

136 Chaitra Borji 31.08.2003

137 Bhagyashree Mathapati 23.07.2003

91 Meenakshi 25.06.2002

2 88 Himanshi Singh 22.06.2004 Haryana 6:00.544 Silver

94 Kavita 02.08.2002

93 Jasleen Momi 16.08.2003

*89 Vrinda Yadav 13.12.2004

164 Binilamol Gibi 27.07.2003

3 166 Abhirami  S  M 01.03.2003 Kerala 6:03.150 Bronze

167 Agxa  Ann  Thomas 26.07.2004

168 Theertha   S   Nair 08.06.2004

Team Sprint

Sprint

10 Km. Scratch Race

20 Km. Point Race

Women Junior

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

4 Km. Team Pursuit
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1 17 Celestina 10.05.2003 A & N 0:37.804 Gold

2 241 Khoirom Rejiya Devi 10.02.2002 Manipur 0:39.404 Silver

3 16 N. Nikita 10.01.2002 A & N 0:40.504 Bronze

1 17 Celestina 10.05.2003 A & N 0:12.477 Gold

3 16 N. Nikita 10.01.2002 A & N 0:13.431 Silver

2 467 Tsewang Dolma 07.07.2002 Leh 0:13.540 Bronze

1 135 Keerthi Rangaswamy  C. 17.05.2002 Karnataka Gold

2 23 Chayanika Gogoi 25.10.2002 Assam Silver

3 16 N. Nikita 10.01.2002 A & N Bronze

1 24 Gongutri Bordoloi 06.09.2002 Assam 42 Points Gold

2 218 Pooja Danole 15.04.2004 Maharashtra 40 Points Silver

3 466 Leakzes Angmo 11.03.2003 Leh 15 Points Bronze

114 Mallikarjun  Yadwad 01.08.2004

1 115 Pratap  Padachi 19.08.2004 Karnataka 1:10.708 Gold

116 Sampath  Pasmel 10.03.2004

281 Warishdeep Singh 06.04.2004

2 288 Divjyot Singh 01.01.2004 Punjab 1:10.838 Silver

289 Sayed Khalid Baghi 15.03.2007

194 Virendrasinh Patil 16.02.2005

3 196 Vedant Jadhav 22.12.2005 Maharashtra 1:11.127 Bronze

200 Vivan Sapru 09.04.2004

1 64 Niraj Kumar 03-09-04 Haryana 2:23.942 (NR) Gold

2 199 Varad Patil 29.04.2004 Maharashtra 2:29.561 Silver

3 114 Mallikarjun  Yadwad 01.08.2004 Karnataka 2:30.230 Bronze

1 313 Luv Kumar Yadav 07.04.2004 Rajasthan 0:34.666 Gold

2 281 Warishdeep Singh 06.04.2004 Punjab 0:35.464 Silver

3 114 Mallikarjun  Yadwad 01.08.2004 Karnataka 0:36.218 Bronze

1 156 Akash  V  R 16.11.2004 Kerala Gold

2 200 Vivan Sapru 09.04.2004 Maharashtra Silver

3 64 Niraj Kumar 03-09-04 Haryana Bronze

500 Mtr. Time Trial

Sprint

6 Km. Scratch Race

10 Km. Point Race

Sub-Junior Boys

Team Sprint

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trail

5 Km. Scratch Race
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1 215 Aditi Dongare 03.05.2004

216 Sadnya Kokate 15.04.2004 Maharashtra 1:20.802 Gold

218 Pooja Danole 15.04.2004

2 87 Ruchika Singh 02.06.2004

88 Himanshi Singh 22.06.2004 Haryana 1:24.293 Silver

90 Niha 16.09.2004

3 245 Heisnam Premika Chanu 03.03.2005

246 Sarangthem Bidyarani Devi 05.11.2005 Manipur 1:22.934 Bronze

247 Huirongbam Thajamanbi Chanu 02.03.2007

1 218 Pooja Danole 15.04.2004 Maharashtra 2:43.399 NR Gold

2 131 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004 Karnataka 2:49.796 Silver

3 464 Santi Biswas 19.08.2004 West Bengal 2:51.595 Bronze

1 320 Vimla 01.01.2005 Rajasthan 0:40.276 Gold

2 216 Sadnya Kokate 15.04.2004 Maharashtra 0:40.747 Silver

3 131 Ankita Rathod 24.03.2004 Karnataka 0:41.250 Bronze

1 215 Aditi Dongare 03.05.2004 Maharashtra Gold

2 88 Himanshi Singh 22.06.2004 Haryana Silver

3 39 Reet Kapoor 26.08.2004 Chandigarh Bronze

Sub-Junior Girls

Team Sprint

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trail

4 Km. Scratch Race
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1 315 Dinesh Gat 19.09.2008 Rajasthan 2:40.839 Gold

2 236 Mayanglambam Wattaba Meitei 01.11.2006 Manipur 2:38.760 Silver

3 111 Sujal  Jadhav 02.03.2006 Karnataka 2:43.193 Bronze

1 289 Sayed Khalid Baghi 15.03.2007 Punjab 0:37.884 Gold

2 236 Mayanglambam Wattaba Meitei 01.11.2006 Manipur 0:38.165 Silver

3 237 Tayenjam Bipil Singh 01.02.2006 Manipur 0:38.283 Bronze

1 289 Sayed Khalid Baghi 15.03.2007 Punjab 0:12.790 Gold

2 103 Narayan Mahto 02.09.2007 Jharkhand 0:12.923 Silver

3 111 Sujal  Jadhav 02.03.2006 Karnataka 0:13.032 Bronze

1 324 Harishita Jakhar 24.07.2007 Rajasthan 3:01.309 Gold

2 219 Mehar Patel 16.07.2007 Maharashtra 3:04.727 Silver

3 383 J P Dhanyadha 29.08.2006 Tamil Nadu 3:5.047 Bronze

1 220 Zayna Pirkhan 05.08.2006 Maharashtra 0:42.442 Gold

2 383 J P Dhanyadha 29.08.2006 Tamil Nadu 0:43.297 Silver

3 384 Pooja Swetha M 20.10.2006 Tamil Nadu 0:43.631 Bronze

200 Mtr. Time Trial - Flying 

1 128 Payal  Chavan 14.06.2006 Karnataka 0:15.041 Gold

2 222 Shrawani Parit 08.08.2008 Maharashtra 0:15.207 Silver

3 219 Mehar Patel 16.07.2007 Maharashtra 0:15.221 Bronze

_______________________________

Communique approved by commissaires panel

Youth Boys
2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trail

200mtr. Flying Time Trial

Youth Girls

2 Km. Ind. Pursuit

500 Mtr. Time Trail

Page 8 of 8


